BULLETIN GC 35-1
APPLICATIONS:
• Hydraulic presses, stamping
equipment, lifts
• Water/wastewater pressure control
• Water, refrigerant or ammonia based
cooling systems
• Pressure monitoring on lubrication

(XRH) Traceable 9 Point
Calibration Report
How To Order
.54
13.8
.94
24
1/4 NPT MALE
Ø
3.50
89
2.24
57
M12
Connector
A
2.24
57
1.68
42
1.34
34
2.83
72
1.14
29
.94 24
1.34
34
1.51
39
2.05
53
.96
25
Ø 2.28
58
1/4 NPT
MALE
* To obtain M12 mating connector (3 ft. cable) order part number 611C175-03.
Consult factory for alternative cable lengths made to order.
** Contact factory for other ranges.
*** No analog (4-20mA) output.
2.00˝ 3´.00˝
2 Switch
1 Switch
Pin 611C175 cableWiring/Pin Out
(No 4-20mA)
w/4-20mA
wiring color
Analog Ouput
1 Power (+) Power (+) Red
2 Out 2
Analog (+)
White
Output
3 Power (-)
Power (-)
Green
Analog Output
4 Out 1 Out 1 Black
1
3
2
4
BULLETIN GC 35-1
—
信德迈科技(北京)有限公司 CNMEC Technology Company